Covington Music Department
2018-19 Calendar of Events

[bookmark: _GoBack]Day	Date		Time		Who			Where			Event
Sun	07/01/18	4 PM		MB			Band Room			Covington 4th of July Parade
Sat	08/04/18	all day		MB			State Fairgrounds		State Fair Band Day
Sat	9/08/18	all day		MB			Purdue				Purdue Band Day
Sat	09/29/18	TBD		MB			City Square			AppleFest
Sat	10/13/18	TBD		MB			West Lafayette		Harrison Showband Spectacular
Tue	10/16/18	7 PM		MB			MPR				Halftime Highlights Concert
Thurs	10/30/18	all day		HS Choir		S Vermillion HS		WRC Choral Festival
Fri	11/9/18	AM		Band/Choir		Varsity Gym			Veterans Day Concert 
Thurs	12/06/18	7 PM	         MS & HS Band/Choir	MPR				Holiday Concert
Tues	01/15/19	7 PM		6th Band		MPR??			Beginning Band Infoncert
Thurs	02/21/19	7 PM		HS Band/Choir	MPR				HS Spring Concert
*Sat	03/9/19	TBD		CMS Band		TBD				ISSMA MS Organizational Contest
*Sat	03/16/19	TBD		CMS Band		TBD				ISSMA MS Organizational Contest
*Sat	04/6/19	TBD		CHS Band		TBD				ISSMA HS Organizational Contest
Thurs	04/18/19	7 PM		CMS Band		MPR				CMS Spring Concert
*Sat	04/13/19	TBD		CHS Band		TBD				ISSMA HS Organizational Contest
Fri	05/03/19	7 PM		CHS Band/Choir	MPR				Fine Arts Festival
Sat	05/25/19	TBD		CHS Band		Varsity Gym			Graduation
*Items with an * are either/or dates. We will not know until a little beforehand which week the performance date will be. Please make sure you are available BOTH days until a definitive day and time is given. NO EXCUSES.
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